
Date Program/Event Name Time Participation #

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Cinco de mayo 2:00 PM - 6:00 PM 175

Friday, August 2, 2024 Summer Carnival 4:30 PM -7:30 PM 161

Monday, August 5, 2024 Melodies and Makers Camp 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 25

Friday, August 9, 2024 Swiftie Summer Jam 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 450

August 16,2024 Family Movie Night 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 147

Saturday, September 7, 2024 Craftecito 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 6

Friday, Sepember 20, 2024 Concerts in the Park 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM 400

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Adventure Play Day 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM 12

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Puptoberfest 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 600

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Spooky Storytime 10:00 AM -11:30 AM 61

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 Teen Spooky Paint and Sip 5:00 PM -7:00 PM 31

Friday, November 1, 2024 Adventure Play Day 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM 7

Friday, November 8, 2024 Kids Night Out 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM 8

Saturday, December 7, 2024 Breakfast with Santa 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM 195

Friday, December 20, 2024 Adventure Play Day 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM 14

Sunday, January 5, 2025 Adventure Play Day 9:00 AM - 5:30 PM 6

Monday, January 20, 2025 Adventure Play Day 9 AM - 5:30 PM 8

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 Lunar New Year Storytime 10:00 AM -11:30 AM 165

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Pal-N-Teen 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM 17

6/3/2024 - Saturday, June 28, 2025 Hunt Camp 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM 46

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Mardi Gras Storytime 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM 84

Monday, March 17 - Friday, March 21, 2025 Spring Break Art Camp 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM 25

Saturday, September 21, 2025 Symphonies on the Go 4:00 PM - 8:30 PM 100

Artsy Wednesdays Artsy Grown Ups 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 24

Artsy Kids 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM 32

Artsy Teens 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM 7

Artst Tots 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 19
Wednesdays YLOC Turoting 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM 90

Family Storytime 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM 65 avg (1734)

PAST PROGRAMS & FAMILY EVENTS 

APRIL 2024 - March 2025

On-Going Programming



1st and 3rd Wednesdy began 9/18/24 Musical Wednesday 1:30 PM -2:30 PM 13 avg (63)

2nd and 4th Thursdays began 5/9/24 Crafternoon 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM 25 avg (444)

3rd Saturday of the month began 5/18/24 Gameday @ Hunt 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM 48 avg (461)

January & February 2025 Gentle Flow & Restore Yoga 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM 3
January & February 2025 Vinyasa Stretch & Flow 5:15 PM - 6:15 PM 4
Saturday, August 24, 2025 Family Paint Parties 11:30 AM - 2:30 PM 50
Friday, September 13, 2024 Sound Bath - Seniors 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM 25
Saturday, September 14, 2024 Family Paint Parties 11:30 AM - 2:30 PM 15
Saturday, October 19, 2024 Family Paint Parties 11:30AM-2:30PM 30
Sunday, March 2,2025 Sound Bath 9:30 AM - 10:30 AM 9

Dates Rentals Guest Count 

APRIL 2024 - APRIL 2025 5407

Contracted Classes


